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Sonntag, 02. Dezember 2018 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HOVHANNESYAN MAYKL ARM 215 07.05.1997
2 BAILONI Maximilian AUT 13.11.1993
3 DOBIASCH Martin WATW AUT 18.07.1989
4 ENDLER Tobias STLFG AUT 30.04.1995
5 ENGELHARDT Max AUT 10.09.1991
6 ETTELT Maximilian FUMM AUT 04.10.1995
7 HUTHMANN Eric AFCS AUT 174 15.11.1999
8 KAIN Martin AFCS AUT 80 11.04.1999
9 KOVACKI Milos UFCW AUT 05.10.1995
10 LANGER Mario FUMM AUT 30.10.1995
11 LECHNER Moritz STLFG AUT 17 13.03.2000
12 LEHNER Kilian FKV AUT 201 19.11.2000
13 LEHNER Leon FKV AUT 17.05.2003
14 LEITNER Tobias AFCS AUT 17.02.1989
15 PLANCKH Niclas FUMM AUT 02.12.2001
16 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT 08.10.1999
17 REICHETZER Tobias FUMM AUT 08.10.1994
18 RICHTER Stefan WATW AUT 06.03.1978
19 SCHAUER Moritz STLFG AUT 344 23.02.2000
20 SCHUEFFL Eberhard AFCS AUT 20.12.1994
21 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT 15.07.1990
22 AHEICHYK Daniil RCOT BLR 25 12.12.1998
23 BIALIAYEV Raman RCOT BLR 11 30.06.2000
24 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau RCOT BLR 8 07.11.1999
25 LAHUNOU Uladzislau RCOT BLR 3 07.10.1996
26 PROKHARAU Pavel RCOT BLR 18.04.1995
27 TSEVAN Artur RCOT BLR 19.09.1994
28 OSPINA LADRON DE GUEVARA David COL 31.01.2000
29 FILES Petar MKD CRO 1 26.07.1997
30 GOJAK Antonio MKK CRO 81 26.07.2000
31 KOMSIC Ivan MKD CRO 28.05.1990
32 LI Leo INTE CRO 183 15.03.2000
33 SMREKAR Leo ZG.SM CRO 117 21.05.2000
34 BLAHUT Jan SERMO CZE 190 10.03.1999
35 CHREN Simon BOHEP CZE 134 22.12.2001
36 KREJCIK Jan USKP CZE 07.06.1991
37 VYMAZAL Jan SERMO CZE 485 25.09.2001
38 BENSAID Benoit AUBE FRA 19.09.1995
39 DEXARCIS Lucas ISTRS FRA 152 14.10.2000
40 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT Edgar VAND FRA 60 17.10.2000
41 EICH-GOZZI Aymeric BLR FRA 214 13.10.2001
42 LECONTE Raphael AUBE FRA 74 17.10.1998
43 LOISEL Pierre OGCNE FRA 06.03.1998
44 MADER Joffrey OGCNE FRA 77 22.07.1998
45 ROGER Enguerand CEMVDS FRA 62 19.06.1997
46 DROEGE Oliver MTVM GER 05.01.1994
47 FRITSCHE Jan MTVM GER 533 08.05.2001
48 KOTHIERINGER Michael KTFLM GER 210 19.01.2000
49 OLBRICH Justus MTVM GER 396 10.10.1998
50 ZIEGON Anton KTFLM GER 147 14.12.1999
51 RESTIFO PECORELLA Marco OMILXG GRE 26.03.1998
52 BELLOVICZ GABOR BHSE HUN 48 31.07.1998
53 BENCZE ATTILA BHSE HUN 66 25.05.1998
54 LISZKAI Tamas BHSE HUN 25.06.1995
55 SUHA Adam TERE HUN 360 05.07.2001
56 CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA 26.03.1998
57 FUNARO Andrea ITA 30 29.05.1998
58 GABRIELLI Lorenzo ITA 370 29.01.2000
59 GABRIELLI Valerio ITA 531 29.01.2000
60 GIANNINI Lorenzo ITA 415 17.12.1996
61 GUERRA Filippo FED.IS ITA 10.11.1993
62 LORENZON Tommaso ITA 147 23.10.2001
63 MORA Matteo ITA 402 08.08.1997
64 MOROSINI Carlo ITA 13.07.1994
65 NATELLA Emiliano ITA 108 19.02.1997
66 PATRONE Matteo ITA 276 27.06.2000
67 PEDRETTI Edoardo ITA 26.09.2001
68 QUAGLIOTTO Filippo ITA 55 05.05.2001
69 BARBINTA Mihail SCOADS MDA 110 27.10.1998



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
70 JELEZOV Alexandru CSPL MDA 04.01.1984
71 ROTARU Nicolae SCOADS MDA 476 03.09.2001
72 TANASE Mihai SCOADS MDA 24 30.11.2001
73 VADANIUC Eugeniu CSPL MDA 07.06.1994
74 PIRVA Alexandru CSASB ROU 211 21.07.2001
75 ROSU Silviu CSASB ROU 41 16.03.2000
76 SIRB Alexandru CSASB ROU 27 19.04.2001
77 KOVAL Anton NATIT RUS 157 07.03.2001
78 GUCEK Anze SKRC SLO 27.01.1985
79 STARC Luka SSDT SLO 217 28.05.1998
80 BLANAR Samuel SLAVSB SVK 16.09.1994
81 KRALIK Andrej SLAVSB SVK 01.01.1991
82 KRALIK Roman SLAVSB SVK 202 05.06.2001
83 SERRI Cedrik SLAVSB SVK 14.04.1991
84 ABRAMOV Oleksandr NIKO UKR 26.03.1997
85 HARAVSKYI Maksym LVIV UKR 65 17.03.1998
86 STEPURA Yaroslav KIEW UKR 147 22.05.1996
87 TKACH Daniil NIKO UKR 17.12.2002



13 pools
4 pools of 6 and 9 pools of 7
64 (73,56% of 87) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 FILES Petar MKD CRO 1
2 LAHUNOU Uladzislau RCOT BLR 3
3 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau RCOT BLR 8
4 BIALIAYEV Raman RCOT BLR 11
5 LECHNER Moritz STLFG AUT 17
6 TANASE Mihai SCOADS MDA 24
7 AHEICHYK Daniil RCOT BLR 25
8 SIRB Alexandru CSASB ROU 27
9 FUNARO Andrea ITA 30
10 ROSU Silviu CSASB ROU 41
11 BELLOVICZ GABOR BHSE HUN 48
12 QUAGLIOTTO Filippo ITA 55
13 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT Edgar VAND FRA 60
14 ROGER Enguerand CEMVDS FRA 62
15 HARAVSKYI Maksym LVIV UKR 65
16 BENCZE ATTILA BHSE HUN 66
17 LECONTE Raphael AUBE FRA 74
18 MADER Joffrey OGCNE FRA 77
19 KAIN Martin AFCS AUT 80
20 GOJAK Antonio MKK CRO 81
21 NATELLA Emiliano ITA 108
22 BARBINTA Mihail SCOADS MDA 110
23 SMREKAR Leo ZG.SM CRO 117
24 CHREN Simon BOHEP CZE 134
25 STEPURA Yaroslav KIEW UKR 147
26 ZIEGON Anton KTFLM GER 147
27 LORENZON Tommaso ITA 147
28 DEXARCIS Lucas ISTRS FRA 152
29 KOVAL Anton NATIT RUS 157
30 HUTHMANN Eric AFCS AUT 174
31 LI Leo INTE CRO 183
32 BLAHUT Jan SERMO CZE 190
33 LEHNER Kilian FKV AUT 201
34 KRALIK Roman SLAVSB SVK 202
35 KOTHIERINGER Michael KTFLM GER 210
36 PIRVA Alexandru CSASB ROU 211
37 EICH-GOZZI Aymeric BLR FRA 214
38 HOVHANNESYAN MAYKL ARM 215
39 STARC Luka SSDT SLO 217
40 PATRONE Matteo ITA 276
41 SCHAUER Moritz STLFG AUT 344
42 SUHA Adam TERE HUN 360
43 GABRIELLI Lorenzo ITA 370
44 OLBRICH Justus MTVM GER 396
45 MORA Matteo ITA 402
46 GIANNINI Lorenzo ITA 415
47 ROTARU Nicolae SCOADS MDA 476
48 VYMAZAL Jan SERMO CZE 485
49 GABRIELLI Valerio ITA 531
50 FRITSCHE Jan MTVM GER 533
51 RESTIFO PECORELLA Marco OMILXG GRE
52 DOBIASCH Martin WATW AUT
53 BAILONI Maximilian AUT
54 TSEVAN Artur RCOT BLR
55 GUERRA Filippo FED.IS ITA
56 PLANCKH Niclas FUMM AUT
57 PEDRETTI Edoardo ITA
58 MOROSINI Carlo ITA
59 REICHETZER Tobias FUMM AUT
60 SERRI Cedrik SLAVSB SVK
61 ETTELT Maximilian FUMM AUT
62 KOVACKI Milos UFCW AUT
63 LISZKAI Tamas BHSE HUN
64 GUCEK Anze SKRC SLO
65 LEITNER Tobias AFCS AUT
66 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT
67 BLANAR Samuel SLAVSB SVK
68 BENSAID Benoit AUBE FRA



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 VADANIUC Eugeniu CSPL MDA
70 KRALIK Andrej SLAVSB SVK
71 ABRAMOV Oleksandr NIKO UKR
72 ENGELHARDT Max AUT
73 LEHNER Leon FKV AUT
74 KREJCIK Jan USKP CZE
75 ENDLER Tobias STLFG AUT
76 DROEGE Oliver MTVM GER
77 JELEZOV Alexandru CSPL MDA
78 LOISEL Pierre OGCNE FRA
79 LANGER Mario FUMM AUT
80 CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA
81 PROKHARAU Pavel RCOT BLR
82 SCHUEFFL Eberhard AFCS AUT
83 TKACH Daniil NIKO UKR
84 KOMSIC Ivan MKD CRO
85 OSPINA LADRON DE GUEVARA David COL
86 RICHTER Stefan WATW AUT
87 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT
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Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

TOLASOVA Diana (RUS)

DOBIASCH Martin WATW / AUT

ZIEGON Anton KTFLM / GER

LORENZON Tommaso ITA

BAILONI Maximilian AUT

LOISEL Pierre OGCNE / FRA

PROKHARAU Pavel RCOT / BLR

FILES Petar MKD / CRO

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

BUGARIN Dimitrije (MKO / SRB)

JELEZOV Alexandru CSPL / MDA

RESTIFO PECORELLA Marco OMILXG / GRE

STEPURA Yaroslav KIEW / UKR

LAHUNOU Uladzislau RCOT / BLR

DEXARCIS Lucas ISTRS / FRA

GUERRA Filippo FED.IS / ITA

LANGER Mario FUMM / AUT

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

BELNOUE Olivier (FRA)

PLANCKH Niclas FUMM / AUT

GABRIELLI Valerio ITA

KURYLOVICH Uladzislau RCOT / BLR

SCHUEFFL Eberhard AFCS / AUT

CHREN Simon BOHEP / CZE

KOVAL Anton NATIT / RUS

DROEGE Oliver MTVM / GER



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

SHARIF Aly (GER)

ROTARU Nicolae SCOADS / MDA

HUTHMANN Eric AFCS / AUT

KREJCIK Jan USKP / CZE

SMREKAR Leo ZG.SM / CRO

BIALIAYEV Raman RCOT / BLR

TKACH Daniil NIKO / UKR

PEDRETTI Edoardo ITA

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

FRANKEN Leo (GER)

ENDLER Tobias STLFG / AUT

BARBINTA Mihail SCOADS / MDA

LI Leo INTE / CRO

LECHNER Moritz STLFG / AUT

TSEVAN Artur RCOT / BLR

VYMAZAL Jan SERMO / CZE

CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)

LEHNER Leon FKV / AUT

TANASE Mihai SCOADS / MDA

NATELLA Emiliano ITA

REICHETZER Tobias FUMM / AUT

KOMSIC Ivan MKD / CRO

FRITSCHE Jan MTVM / GER

BLAHUT Jan SERMO / CZE



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

TAKATS Istvan (TVF / GER)

ENGELHARDT Max AUT

OSPINA LADRON DE GUEVARA David COL

GIANNINI Lorenzo ITA

LEHNER Kilian FKV / AUT

GOJAK Antonio MKK / CRO

AHEICHYK Daniil RCOT / BLR

SERRI Cedrik SLAVSB / SVK

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

PROFOZIC Kresimir (MKK / CRO)

KAIN Martin AFCS / AUT

ETTELT Maximilian FUMM / AUT

SIRB Alexandru CSASB / ROU

KRALIK Roman SLAVSB / SVK

MORA Matteo ITA

BENSAID Benoit AUBE / FRA

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

SOMOSKOY Peter (AUT)

SUHA Adam TERE / HUN

KOTHIERINGER Michael KTFLM / GER

ABRAMOV Oleksandr NIKO / UKR

KOVACKI Milos UFCW / AUT

VADANIUC Eugeniu CSPL / MDA

FUNARO Andrea ITA

MADER Joffrey OGCNE / FRA



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

BEREUTER Roman (FUMM / AUT)

OLBRICH Justus MTVM / GER

ROSU Silviu CSASB / ROU

KRALIK Andrej SLAVSB / SVK

EICH-GOZZI Aymeric BLR / FRA

WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT

BENCZE ATTILA BHSE / HUN

MOROSINI Carlo ITA

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

CENKER Freya (AUT)

GUCEK Anze SKRC / SLO

PIRVA Alexandru CSASB / ROU

GABRIELLI Lorenzo ITA

LECONTE Raphael AUBE / FRA

BELLOVICZ GABOR BHSE / HUN

RICHTER Stefan WATW / AUT

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

OPRZEDEK Maximilian (FUMM / AUT)

QUAGLIOTTO Filippo ITA

HOVHANNESYAN MAYKL ARM

LISZKAI Tamas BHSE / HUN

BLANAR Samuel SLAVSB / SVK

SCHAUER Moritz STLFG / AUT

ROGER Enguerand CEMVDS / FRA

Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

GENOVESE Ludovica (ITA)

RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT

LEITNER Tobias AFCS / AUT

PATRONE Matteo ITA

STARC Luka SSDT / SLO

HARAVSKYI Maksym LVIV / UKR

DU PONT DE ROMEMONT Edgar VAND / FRA
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 FUNARO Andrea ITA 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2T KOMSIC Ivan MKD CRO 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2T KOVAL Anton NATIT RUS 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4 ROGER Enguerand CEMVDS FRA 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
5T LOISEL Pierre OGCNE FRA 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
5T AHEICHYK Daniil RCOT BLR 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
7 LECHNER Moritz STLFG AUT 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
8 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT Edgar VAND FRA 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
9 LECONTE Raphael AUBE FRA 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
10 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau RCOT BLR 5 0,83 28 9 +19 Advanced
11 KREJCIK Jan USKP CZE 5 0,83 28 10 +18 Advanced
12 LORENZON Tommaso ITA 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
13T MADER Joffrey OGCNE FRA 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
13T TKACH Daniil NIKO UKR 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
15 REICHETZER Tobias FUMM AUT 5 0,83 26 14 +12 Advanced
16 SERRI Cedrik SLAVSB SVK 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
17 TSEVAN Artur RCOT BLR 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
18T ROSU Silviu CSASB ROU 5 0,83 28 21 +7 Advanced
18T GUERRA Filippo FED.IS ITA 5 0,83 28 21 +7 Advanced
20 BELLOVICZ GABOR BHSE HUN 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
21 MORA Matteo ITA 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
22 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT 4 0,80 23 20 +3 Advanced
23 EICH-GOZZI Aymeric BLR FRA 4 0,67 28 18 +10 Advanced
24 BIALIAYEV Raman RCOT BLR 4 0,67 24 14 +10 Advanced
25 CHREN Simon BOHEP CZE 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
26 OLBRICH Justus MTVM GER 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
27T NATELLA Emiliano ITA 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
27T LEHNER Kilian FKV AUT 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
29 ABRAMOV Oleksandr NIKO UKR 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
30 LAHUNOU Uladzislau RCOT BLR 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
31 PEDRETTI Edoardo ITA 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
32 ETTELT Maximilian FUMM AUT 3 0,60 23 14 +9 Advanced
33 BENSAID Benoit AUBE FRA 3 0,60 22 18 +4 Advanced
34 HARAVSKYI Maksym LVIV UKR 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
35 PIRVA Alexandru CSASB ROU 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
36 HOVHANNESYAN MAYKL ARM 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
37 KAIN Martin AFCS AUT 3 0,60 17 16 +1 Advanced
38 QUAGLIOTTO Filippo ITA 3 0,60 18 20 -2 Advanced
39 TANASE Mihai SCOADS MDA 3 0,50 24 17 +7 Advanced
40T STEPURA Yaroslav KIEW UKR 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
40T CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
42 DEXARCIS Lucas ISTRS FRA 3 0,50 26 22 +4 Advanced
43 VADANIUC Eugeniu CSPL MDA 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
44 JELEZOV Alexandru CSPL MDA 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
45 FILES Petar MKD CRO 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
46 ENDLER Tobias STLFG AUT 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
47 BENCZE ATTILA BHSE HUN 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
48 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
49 GABRIELLI Valerio ITA 3 0,50 17 19 -2 Advanced
50 DOBIASCH Martin WATW AUT 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
51 BLANAR Samuel SLAVSB SVK 2 0,40 19 15 +4 Advanced
52 STARC Luka SSDT SLO 2 0,40 22 19 +3 Advanced
53 GABRIELLI Lorenzo ITA 2 0,40 19 19 0 Advanced
54T LISZKAI Tamas BHSE HUN 2 0,40 15 22 -7 Advanced
54T SIRB Alexandru CSASB ROU 2 0,40 15 22 -7 Advanced
56 PROKHARAU Pavel RCOT BLR 2 0,33 25 24 +1 Advanced
57 OSPINA LADRON DE GUEVARA David COL 2 0,33 22 23 -1 Advanced
58 KOTHIERINGER Michael KTFLM GER 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
59 FRITSCHE Jan MTVM GER 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
60 GOJAK Antonio MKK CRO 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
61T LANGER Mario FUMM AUT 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
61T BARBINTA Mihail SCOADS MDA 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
63 SMREKAR Leo ZG.SM CRO 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
64 GIANNINI Lorenzo ITA 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
65 ZIEGON Anton KTFLM GER 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Eliminated
66 LI Leo INTE CRO 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Eliminated
67T RICHTER Stefan WATW AUT 1 0,20 15 21 -6 Eliminated
67T PATRONE Matteo ITA 1 0,20 15 21 -6 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 KRALIK Andrej SLAVSB SVK 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
70 PLANCKH Niclas FUMM AUT 1 0,17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
71 MOROSINI Carlo ITA 1 0,17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
72 RESTIFO PECORELLA Marco OMILXG GRE 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
73 DROEGE Oliver MTVM GER 1 0,17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
74 ROTARU Nicolae SCOADS MDA 1 0,17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
75 SUHA Adam TERE HUN 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
76 LEHNER Leon FKV AUT 1 0,17 9 29 -20 Eliminated
77 SCHUEFFL Eberhard AFCS AUT 1 0,17 7 27 -20 Eliminated
78 KRALIK Roman SLAVSB SVK 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
79 SCHAUER Moritz STLFG AUT 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
80 VYMAZAL Jan SERMO CZE 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
81T LEITNER Tobias AFCS AUT 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
81T GUCEK Anze SKRC SLO 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
83T ENGELHARDT Max AUT 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
83T BLAHUT Jan SERMO CZE 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
85T HUTHMANN Eric AFCS AUT 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
85T KOVACKI Milos UFCW AUT 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
87 BAILONI Maximilian AUT 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

1

Ref: TOLASOVA Diana (RUS)

2

Table of 8

Ref: PROFOZIC Kresimir (CRO)

1

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)

2

Ref: SHARIF Aly (GER)

3

Ref: SOMOSKEOY Peter (HUN)

4

Table of 16

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)

1

Ref: TAKATS Istvan (GER)

2

Ref: SOMOSKOY Peter (AUT)

3

Ref: PROFOZIC Kresimir (CRO)

4

Ref: TOLASOVA Diana (RUS)

5

Ref: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

6

Ref: SHARIF Aly (GER)

7

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

8

Table of 32

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)

1

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)

2

Ref: TAKATS Istvan (GER)

3

Ref: PROFOZIC Kresimir (CRO)

4

Ref: SHARIF Aly (GER)

5

Ref: BELNOUE Olivier (FRA)

6

Ref: TOLASOVA Diana (RUS)

7

(8) DU PONT DE ROMEMONT Edgar

Ref: GENOVESE Ludovica (ITA)

8

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)

9

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)

10

Ref: TAKATS Istvan (GER)

11

Ref: PROFOZIC Kresimir (CRO)

12

Ref: SHARIF Aly (GER)

13

Ref: BELNOUE Olivier (FRA)

14

(29) HOVHANNESYAN MAYKL

Ref: TOLASOVA Diana (RUS)

15

Ref: GENOVESE Ludovica (ITA)

16

Table of 64

ITA

ITA

AUBE / FRA

FUMM / AUT

RCOT / BLR

AUT

ITA

SLAVSB / SVK

AUBE / FRA

RCOT / BLR

ITA

RCOT / BLR

BOHEP / CZE

KIEW / UKR

(57) OSPINA LADRON DE GUEVARA David

COL

(8) DU PONT DE ROMEMONT Edgar

VAND / FRA

OGCNE / FRA

MKK / CRO

AFCS / AUT

ITA

ITA

CSPL / MDA

ITA

ITA

NIKO / UKR

SSDT / SLO

MKD / CRO

BHSE / HUN

NIKO / UKR

(36) HOVHANNESYAN MAYKL
ARM

FUMM / AUT

CEMVDS / FRA



Semi-Finals

Ref: SOMOSKEOY Peter (HUN)

3

Ref: SHARIF Aly (GER)

4

Table of 8

Ref: CENKER Freya (AUT)

5

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

6

Ref: TOLASOVA Diana (RUS)

7

Ref: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

8

Table of 16

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)

9

Ref: TAKATS Istvan (GER)

10

Ref: SOMOSKOY Peter (AUT)

11

Ref: PROFOZIC Kresimir (CRO)

12

Ref: TOLASOVA Diana (RUS)

13

Ref: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

14

Ref: SHARIF Aly (GER)

15

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

16

Table of 32

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)

17

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)

18

Ref: TAKATS Istvan (GER)

19

Ref: PROFOZIC Kresimir (CRO)

20

Ref: SHARIF Aly (GER)

21

Ref: BELNOUE Olivier (FRA)

22

Ref: TOLASOVA Diana (RUS)

23

Ref: GENOVESE Ludovica (ITA)

24

Ref: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)

25

Ref: BUGARIN Dimitrije (SRB)

26

Ref: TAKATS Istvan (GER)

27

Ref: PROFOZIC Kresimir (CRO)

28

Ref: SHARIF Aly (GER)

29

Ref: BELNOUE Olivier (FRA)

30

Ref: TOLASOVA Diana (RUS)

31

Ref: GENOVESE Ludovica (ITA)

32

Table of 64

NATIT / RUS

SCOADS / MDA

CSASB / ROU

RCOT / BLR

FED.IS / ITA

STLFG / AUT

SLAVSB / SVK

OGCNE / FRA

USKP / CZE

CSASB / ROU

CSPL / MDA

AUT

FKV / AUT

ITA

MTVM / GER

RCOT / BLR

STLFG / AUT

KTFLM / GER

SCOADS / MDA

MTVM / GER

BLR / FRA

ISTRS / FRA

BHSE / HUN

RCOT / BLR

FUMM / AUT

WATW / AUT

BHSE / HUN

CSASB / ROU

ITA

LVIV / UKR

ZG.SM / CRO

MKD / CRO



Ref: SHARIF Aly (GER)
Assist: SOMOSKEOY Peter (HUN)
Assist: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

1

Finals

Ref: SOMOSKEOY Peter (HUN)

1

Ref: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: FRANKEN Leo (GER)

1

Ref: TOLASOVA Diana (RUS)

2

Ref: SOMOSKEOY Peter (HUN)

3

Ref: SHARIF Aly (GER)

4

Table of 8

SLAVSB / SVK

KIEW / UKR

OGCNE / FRA

MKD / CRO

RCOT / BLR

ITA

STLFG / AUT

FUMM / AUT
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 LOISEL Pierre OGCNE FRA 06.03.1998
2 LECHNER Moritz STLFG AUT 13.03.2000
3T QUAGLIOTTO Filippo ITA 05.05.2001
3T SERRI Cedrik SLAVSB SVK 14.04.1991
5 REICHETZER Tobias FUMM AUT 08.10.1994
6 LAHUNOU Uladzislau RCOT BLR 07.10.1996
7 STEPURA Yaroslav KIEW UKR 22.05.1996
8 FILES Petar MKD CRO 26.07.1997
9 FUNARO Andrea ITA 29.05.1998
10 KOMSIC Ivan MKD CRO 28.05.1990
11 ROGER Enguerand CEMVDS FRA 19.06.1997
12 KREJCIK Jan USKP CZE 07.06.1991
13 LORENZON Tommaso ITA 23.10.2001
14 MADER Joffrey OGCNE FRA 22.07.1998
15 EICH-GOZZI Aymeric BLR FRA 13.10.2001
16 PROKHARAU Pavel RCOT BLR 18.04.1995
17 KOVAL Anton NATIT RUS 07.03.2001
18 AHEICHYK Daniil RCOT BLR 12.12.1998
19 DU PONT DE ROMEMONT Edgar VAND FRA 17.10.2000
20 TKACH Daniil NIKO UKR 17.12.2002
21 TSEVAN Artur RCOT BLR 19.09.1994
22T ROSU Silviu CSASB ROU 16.03.2000
22T GUERRA Filippo FED.IS ITA 10.11.1993
24 OLBRICH Justus MTVM GER 10.10.1998
25 NATELLA Emiliano ITA 19.02.1997
26 ETTELT Maximilian FUMM AUT 04.10.1995
27 HARAVSKYI Maksym LVIV UKR 17.03.1998
28 HOVHANNESYAN MAYKL ARM 07.05.1997
29 CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA 26.03.1998
30 VADANIUC Eugeniu CSPL MDA 07.06.1994
31 JELEZOV Alexandru CSPL MDA 04.01.1984
32 LISZKAI Tamas BHSE HUN 25.06.1995
33 LECONTE Raphael AUBE FRA 17.10.1998
34 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau RCOT BLR 07.11.1999
35 BELLOVICZ GABOR BHSE HUN 31.07.1998
36 MORA Matteo ITA 08.08.1997
37 RASTEGAR Rastin Linus AUT 08.10.1999
38 BIALIAYEV Raman RCOT BLR 30.06.2000
39 CHREN Simon BOHEP CZE 22.12.2001
40 LEHNER Kilian FKV AUT 19.11.2000
41 ABRAMOV Oleksandr NIKO UKR 26.03.1997
42 PEDRETTI Edoardo ITA 26.09.2001
43 BENSAID Benoit AUBE FRA 19.09.1995
44 PIRVA Alexandru CSASB ROU 21.07.2001
45 KAIN Martin AFCS AUT 11.04.1999
46 TANASE Mihai SCOADS MDA 30.11.2001
47 DEXARCIS Lucas ISTRS FRA 14.10.2000
48 ENDLER Tobias STLFG AUT 30.04.1995
49 BENCZE ATTILA BHSE HUN 25.05.1998
50 WOHLGEMUTH Dominik AUT 15.07.1990
51 GABRIELLI Valerio ITA 29.01.2000
52 DOBIASCH Martin WATW AUT 18.07.1989
53 BLANAR Samuel SLAVSB SVK 16.09.1994
54 STARC Luka SSDT SLO 28.05.1998
55 GABRIELLI Lorenzo ITA 29.01.2000
56 SIRB Alexandru CSASB ROU 19.04.2001
57 OSPINA LADRON DE GUEVARA David COL 31.01.2000
58 KOTHIERINGER Michael KTFLM GER 19.01.2000
59 FRITSCHE Jan MTVM GER 08.05.2001
60 GOJAK Antonio MKK CRO 26.07.2000
61T LANGER Mario FUMM AUT 30.10.1995
61T BARBINTA Mihail SCOADS MDA 27.10.1998
63 SMREKAR Leo ZG.SM CRO 21.05.2000
64 GIANNINI Lorenzo ITA 17.12.1996
65 ZIEGON Anton KTFLM GER 14.12.1999
66 LI Leo INTE CRO 15.03.2000
67T RICHTER Stefan WATW AUT 06.03.1978
67T PATRONE Matteo ITA 27.06.2000



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
69 KRALIK Andrej SLAVSB SVK 01.01.1991
70 PLANCKH Niclas FUMM AUT 02.12.2001
71 MOROSINI Carlo ITA 13.07.1994
72 RESTIFO PECORELLA Marco OMILXG GRE 26.03.1998
73 DROEGE Oliver MTVM GER 05.01.1994
74 ROTARU Nicolae SCOADS MDA 03.09.2001
75 SUHA Adam TERE HUN 05.07.2001
76 LEHNER Leon FKV AUT 17.05.2003
77 SCHUEFFL Eberhard AFCS AUT 20.12.1994
78 KRALIK Roman SLAVSB SVK 05.06.2001
79 SCHAUER Moritz STLFG AUT 23.02.2000
80 VYMAZAL Jan SERMO CZE 25.09.2001
81T LEITNER Tobias AFCS AUT 17.02.1989
81T GUCEK Anze SKRC SLO 27.01.1985
83T ENGELHARDT Max AUT 10.09.1991
83T BLAHUT Jan SERMO CZE 10.03.1999
85T HUTHMANN Eric AFCS AUT 15.11.1999
85T KOVACKI Milos UFCW AUT 05.10.1995
87 BAILONI Maximilian AUT 13.11.1993
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BELNOUE Olivier FRA B 00688532 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
BEREUTER Roman AUT B 00828103 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BUGARIN Dimitrije SRB 00833931 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CENKER Freya AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FRANKEN Leo GER Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
GENOVESE Ludovica ITA Ref: 1 Ref: 4
OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT B 00693125 Ref: 1
PROFOZIC Kresimir CRO 00849602 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir BLR 00843701 Ref: 1 Ref: 4
SHARIF Aly GER Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOMOSKEOY Peter HUN 00002062 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
SOMOSKOY Peter AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 2
TAKATS Istvan GER 00696009 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
TOLASOVA Diana RUS 00840086 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


